
DEPOSIT/BANK EQUIPMENT



made in

EU

DEPOSIT SAFE MPT

Model MPT 1

Equivalent to security rating A to VDMA 24992 (Conditions May ´95), 
but depository slot is not certified

Body: Single-walled
Door: Double-walled
Hinges: Internal 
Door opening angle: 90°
Mounting holes: 4 fixing holes in the floor
Insert flap for inserting money or money bags from the front. The insertion 
flap can be locked with a cylinder lock (2 keys).

High security double-bit key lock
2 keys (65 mm)

Light gray, RAL 7035 
(special painting according to RAL colors for an extra charge)   

Individual agreement

SECURITY LEVEL

DESIGN

LOCKING

PAINTING

INSURABLE

DEPOSIT/BANK EQUIPMENT



DEPOSIT SAFE MPT
made in

EU

25
45

250
460

250
460

600
600

240
450

190
400

400
400

MPT 1
MPT 2

Model External dim. in mm
Height      Width      Depth

Internal dim. in mm
Height      Width       Depth

Weight
(Kg)

MPT 2MPT 1

Model

g

g

g

g

ACCESSORIES FOR EXTRA CHARGE

MPT 1
MPT 2

Special fixing kit for concrete floorAdditional fixing hole for
 designated position

MPT 1
MPT 2

g

g

g

g

                                                          Standardlocking                                                              Optional locking systems 

Model

LOCKING OPTIONS

Double-bit key lock Electronic
combination lock*

* protrudes approx. 25 mm

As of 12/2020 - decorative material not included in the scope of delivery- Technical changes reserved.

DEPOSIT/BANK EQUIPMENT



Müller Safe GmbH

In der Hirtenwiese 6

35745 Herborn, Germany

www.mueller-safe.de


