





DEPOSIT/BANK EQUIPMENT



DEPOSIT SAFE MPT







SECURITY LEVEL Equivalent to security rating A to VDMA 24992 (Conditions May '95),

but depository slot is not certified

DESIGN
Body: Single-walled
Door: Double-walled
Hinges: Internal

Door opening angle: 90°

Mounting holes: 4 fixing holes in the floor

Insert flap for inserting money or money bags from the front. The insertion

flap can be locked with a cylinder lock (2 keys).

LOCKING High security double-bit key lock

2 keys (65 mm)

PAINTING Light gray, RAL 7035

(special painting according to RAL colors for an extra charge)

INSURABLE Individual agreement



DEPOSIT SAFE MPT







MPT 1

MPT 2

Model		dim. in mm Width Depth	Intern Height	nal dim. Width	in mm Depth	Weight ^(Kg)
MPT 1	600	250 250	400	240	190	25
MPT 2	600	460 460	400	450	400	45

Q LOCKING OPTIONS

	Standardlocking	Optional locking systems
Model	→ Double-bit key lock	Electronic combination lock*
MPT 1		
MPT 2	I	

^{*} protrudes approx. 25 mm

ACCESSORIES FOR EXTRA CHARGE

Model	Additional fixing hole for designated position	Special fixing kit for concrete floor	
MPT 1			
MPT 2		•	

 $As of 12/2020 - decorative \ material \ not included \ in \ the \ scope \ of \ delivery-\ Technical \ changes \ reserved.$



